
Hold on: the sequel is greater  
Pastor Gregg Matte  •  John 14:5-14  •  October 9, 2011

•  He is the  _____________, the truth and the life. 
    Acts 4:12; Romans 3:24-26; Hebrews 9:14-15     

  
  7 “I AM” Statements in John
           •  I am the bread of life. (6:35)
           •  I am the light of the world. (8:12)
           •  I am the gate. (10:7,9)
           •  I am the good shepherd. (10:11,14)
           •  I am the resurrection and the life. (11:25)
           •  I am the way, the truth and the life. (14:6)
           •  I am the true vine. (15:1,5)

•  Continued ministry, increased __________________.
    Acts 1:8; John 17:11; Philippians 2:16-18   
  

     

Memorize     John 14:1-3
Visit                          HoustonsFirst.org for messages via on-demand audio, video & live webcast
Stop BY               Corner Books for messages on CD, including today’s message
Follow               Pastor Gregg on Facebook (Gregg Matte) and Twitter (@GreggMatte)

I AM
Exodus 

3:14

I AM
the Way

I AM
the ____

I AM
the ____

Because                                            
        

      
  Because



Visit HoustonsFirst.org/Volunteer for details 
about the following opportunities and nearly 
100 other ways you can serve His Kingdom.

First fest volunteers
Preschool & Children
Erin.Ruddle@HoustonsFirst.org

Creative Arts team: 
recording/mixing engineer
Production
Nick.Rosenbaum@HoustonsFirst.org

Messengers
Corner Books
Nancy.Squires@HoustonsFirst.org

Special Needs ministry
First Kids
Rae.Edwards@HoustonsFirst.org

intramural registration team
Fitness & Recreation
Peter.Lee@HoustonsFirst.org

Prayer ministry team
Prayer, Missions & Connection Center
Charlotte.Hudson@HoustonsFirst.org

Group fitness instructor
Fitness & Recreation
Debbie.Brown@HoustonsFirst.org

Connection center team
Prayer, Missions & Connection Center
Malcolm.Marshall@HoustonsFirst.org

Life Bible Study 3,946
Weekday Bible Study 544
Total Bible Study 4,490
Wednesday Night 1,492

volunteer opportunities decisions – Oct 2, 2011

sympathies

attendance – Oct 2, 2011

• Brad and Bonnie Dial in the death of her   
  father, Robert Underwood
• Sherry Richardson in the death of her 
  brother-in-law, Wilfred Golatas

Tithes & Offerings  $361,493
Weekly Requirements $335,755
Over/(Under) $25,738
Designated Gifts $28,299
Over/(Under) for Oct $25,738
Over/(Under) Fiscal YTD                ($251,381)
Capital Campaign
Donations Received $11,251
Total Received $26,178,822

giving – week ending Oct 2, 2011

Salvation in Christ
Charlene Seelve   
For Baptism
Matthew Conn   Rick Kahanek
Mary Ethridge Kelly Levi
Steven Hightower   Joseph Moreno 
Baptized
Steve Irion  Valene Lindhout 
From Other Fellowships
Mandy Anderson Terri Bonin
Diana Avila  Troy Bonin
Alexis Bonin Craig Hicks
Annalise Bonin Holly Hicks
Beau Bonin   Corey Smith
Greg Bonin   Keith Weatherford
Madeleine Bonin   


